Hartford County Overdose Deaths
January 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017

Gender |[19orless| 20to29 | 30to39 | 40to49 | 50to59 | 60to 69 | 70to 79

Total Females lost 38 Females 1 6 6 6 13 6 0

Total Males lost 136 Males 0 23 36 25 37 14 1

Total lives lost 174 TOTAL 1 29 42 31 50 20 1

Injury City | DateOfDeath | Gender | 19orless| 20to29 | 30to39 | 40to49 | 50to59 [ 60to 69 | 70to 79 | Death County |

Bristol 1/1/2017 Female 1 Hartford
Hartford 1/2/2017 Male 1 Hartford
Windsor 1/5/2017 Female 1 Hartford
Hartford 1/5/2017 Male 1 Hartford
Newington 1/6/2017 Male 1 Hartford
Unknown 1/9/2017 Male 1 Hartford
Hartford 1/9/2017 Male 1 Hartford
Hartford 1/11/2017 Male 1 Hartford
Newington 1/11/2017 Female 1 Hartford
Hartford 1/11/2017 Female 1 Hartford
West Hartford 1/14/2017 Male 1 Hartford
East Granby 1/15/2017 Male 1 Hartford
Hartford 1/16/2017 Male 1 Hartford
New Britain 1/16/2017 Female 1 Hartford
Southington 1/17/2017 Male 1 Hartford
Newington 1/17/2017 Female 1 Hartford
Hartford 1/19/2017 Female 1 Hartford
Hartford 1/20/2017 Male 1 Hartford
Enfield 1/22/2017 Male 1 Hartford
Hartford 1/23/2017 Male 1 Hartford
Hartford 1/25/2017 Male 1 Hartford
Wethersfield 1/29/2017 Male 1 Hartford
Newington 1/30/2017 Male 1 Hartford
New Britain 2/2/2017 Male 1 Hartford
Plainville 2/3/2017 Female 1 Hartford
New Britain 2/3/2017 Female 1 Hartford
Enfield 2/4/2017 Male 1 Hartford

Data source: http://www.ct.gov/ocme/cwp/view.asp?a=2165=295128cmeNav=|
Please visit WE CARE.org for more drug overdose information about CT counties, cities, and towns



Hartford County Overdose Deaths
January 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017

Injury City
Enfield
New Britain
Bristol
East Hartford
Manchester
East Hartford
Newington
New Britain
Manchester
Unknown
Southington
New Britain
Manchester
Hartford
Hartford
Wethersfield
Enfield
Hartford
Simsbury
Farmington
New Britain
Bristol
Hartford
Hartford
New Britain
Hartford
East Hartford
Newington
East Windsor
Bloomfield
Wethersfield
New Britain

| DateOfDeath | Gender | 19orless| 20t029 | 30t039 | 40to 49

2/4/2017
2/5/2017
2/6/2017
2/6/2017
2/6/2017
2/7/2017
2/7/2017
2/8/2017
2/8/2017
2/8/2017
2/8/2017
2/9/2017
2/10/2017
2/10/2017
2/11/2017
2/11/2017
2/15/2017
2/15/2017
2/15/2017
2/16/2017
2/17/2017
2/19/2017
2/22/2017
2/24/2017
2/25/2017
2/26/2017
2/26/2017
2/28/2017
3/1/2017
3/2/2017
3/2/2017
3/3/2017

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

50 to 59
1

60 to 69

Data source: http://www.ct.gov/ocme/cwp/view.asp?a=2165=295128cmeNav=|
Please visit WE CARE.org for more drug overdose information about CT counties, cities, and towns

70to 79 | Death County |
Hartford |
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford



Hartford County Overdose Deaths
January 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017

Injury City
New Britain
Manchester
Canton
Newington
New Britain
East Hartford
Somers
South Windsor
Hartford
Berlin
South Windsor
Bristol
New Britain
Windsor Locks
Bristol
Hartford
East Hartford
New Britain
Bristol
Enfield
Hartford
Hartford
East Hartford
Hartford
Canton
Hartford
Hartford
New Britain
Manchester
Bristol
Hartford
Hartford

| DateOfDeath | Gender | 19orless| 20t029 | 30t039 | 40to 49

3/3/2017
3/3/2017
3/4/2017
3/4/2017
3/5/2017
3/5/2017
3/9/2017
3/9/2017
3/9/2017
3/10/2017
3/11/2017
3/11/2017
3/11/2017
3/13/2017
3/18/2017
3/18/2017
3/18/2017
3/19/2017
3/19/2017
3/21/2017
3/21/2017
3/24/2017
3/24/2017
3/25/2017
3/26/2017
3/27/2017
3/29/2017
3/29/2017
3/30/2017
3/30/2017
3/31/2017
4/1/2017

50to 59 | 60 to 69
Male 1
Female 1
Male 1
Male
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Female 1
Male 1
Male 1
Female 1
Male 1
Female 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male 1
Female 1
Male 1
Male 1
Female 1

[ Y

Female 1

Data source: http://www.ct.gov/ocme/cwp/view.asp?a=2165=295128cmeNav=|

70to 79 | Death County |

Hartford |
Hartford
Hartford

1 Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford

Please visit WE CARE.org for more drug overdose information about CT counties, cities, and towns



Hartford County Overdose Deaths
January 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017

Injury City
Newington
New Britain
Enfield
Unknown
Plymouth
Hartford
Hartford
Torrington
Newington
Avon
Hartford
New Britain
Hartford
Hartford
Bristol
Enfield
Bristol
Bristol
West Hartford
Southington
Southington
Enfield
West Hartford
East Hartford
Hartford
Unknown
East Hartford
Hartford
West Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Unionville

| DateOfDeath | Gender | 19orless| 20t029 | 30t039 | 40to 49

4/2/2017
4/4/2017
4/7/2017
4/9/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/10/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/11/2017
4/12/2017
4/13/2017
4/14/2017
4/14/2017
4/15/2017
4/15/2017
4/16/2017
4/19/2017
4/20/2017
4/21/2017
4/24/2017
4/25/2017
4/26/2017
4/28/2017
4/28/2017
4/28/2017
4/29/2017
4/30/2017
4/30/2017
4/30/2017
5/1/2017

50 to 59
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1

Female 1
Male 1
Male 1

Female 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1

Female 1
Male 1
Male 1

Female 1
Male 1
Male 1

Female 1
Male 1
Male 1

Female 1

Female 1

Female 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male
Male 1
Male 1

60 to 69

Data source: http://www.ct.gov/ocme/cwp/view.asp?a=2165=295128cmeNav=|

70to 79 | Death County |
Hartford |
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford

Please visit WE CARE.org for more drug overdose information about CT counties, cities, and towns



Hartford County Overdose Deaths
January 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017

Injury City
Hartford
Hartford
East Hartford
Hartford
Bloomfield
Plainville
New Britain
New Britain
Unknown
Bloomfield
Unknown
Enfield
Unknown
New Britain
Unknown
Greenwich
East Windsor
Bristol
Avon
New Britain
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Windsor
Enfield
Bloomfield
Manchester
Southington
West Hartford
Hartford
Bristol

| DateOfDeath | Gender | 19orless| 20t029 | 30t039 | 40to 49

5/3/2017
5/3/2017
5/4/2017
5/5/2017
5/5/2017
5/8/2017
5/8/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/11/2017
5/11/2017
5/13/2017
5/16/2017
5/17/2017
5/18/2017
5/19/2017
5/21/2017
5/21/2017
5/22/2017
5/22/2017
5/25/2017
5/26/2017
5/27/2017
5/27/2017
5/29/2017
5/29/2017
5/29/2017
6/1/2017
6/1/2017
6/2/2017
6/2/2017
6/5/2017

50to 59 | 60to 69
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Female 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1
Female
Male 1
Male 1
Male 1

Data source: http://www.ct.gov/ocme/cwp/view.asp?a=2165=295128cmeNav=|

70to 79 | Death County |
Hartford |
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford

Please visit WE CARE.org for more drug overdose information about CT counties, cities, and towns



Hartford County Overdose Deaths
January 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017

Injury City
Manchester
Bristol
New Britain
Unknown
East Hartford
Enfield
New Britain
Burlington
Manchester
Lebanon
Manchester
New Britain
Berlin
New Britain
Plantsville
Bristol
Newington
Newington
Glastonbury

| DateOfDeath | Gender | 19orless| 20t029 | 30t039 | 40to 49

6/7/2017
6/9/2017
6/9/2017
6/12/2017
6/13/2017
6/13/2017
6/14/2017
6/18/2017
6/18/2017
6/20/2017
6/20/2017
6/21/2017
6/21/2017
6/22/2017
6/23/2017
6/26/2017
6/29/2017
6/30/2017
6/30/2017

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

50 to 59

60 to 69

Data source: http://www.ct.gov/ocme/cwp/view.asp?a=2165=295128cmeNav=|
Please visit WE CARE.org for more drug overdose information about CT counties, cities, and towns

70to 79 | Death County |
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford
Hartford



