January 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017

		Gender	19 or less	20 to 29	30 to 39	40 to 49	50 to 59	60 to 69	70 to 79
Total Females lost	38	Females	1	6	6	6	13	6	0
Total Males lost	136	Males	0	23	36	25	37	14	1
Total lives lost	174	TOTAL	1	29	42	31	50	20	1

Injury City	DateOfDeath	Gender	19 or less	20 to 29	30 to 39	40 to 49	50 to 59	60 to 69	70 to 79	Death County
Bristol	1/1/2017	Female			1					Hartford
Hartford	1/2/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Windsor	1/5/2017	Female				1				Hartford
Hartford	1/5/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Newington	1/6/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Unknown	1/9/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Hartford	1/9/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Hartford	1/11/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Newington	1/11/2017	Female			1					Hartford
Hartford	1/11/2017	Female					1			Hartford
West Hartford	1/14/2017	Male			1					Hartford
East Granby	1/15/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Hartford	1/16/2017	Male		1						Hartford
New Britain	1/16/2017	Female				1				Hartford
Southington	1/17/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Newington	1/17/2017	Female				1				Hartford
Hartford	1/19/2017	Female			1					Hartford
Hartford	1/20/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Enfield	1/22/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Hartford	1/23/2017	Male						1		Hartford
Hartford	1/25/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Wethersfield	1/29/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Newington	1/30/2017	Male			1					Hartford
New Britain	2/2/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Plainville	2/3/2017	Female		1						Hartford
New Britain	2/3/2017	Female				1				Hartford
Enfield	2/4/2017	Male					1			Hartford

January 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017

Injury City	DateOfDeath	Gender	19 or less	20 to 29	30 to 39	40 to 49	50 to 59	60 to 69	70 to 79	Death County
Enfield	2/4/2017	Male					1			Hartford
New Britain	2/5/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Bristol	2/6/2017	Female			1					Hartford
East Hartford	2/6/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Manchester	2/6/2017	Male					1			Hartford
East Hartford	2/7/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Newington	2/7/2017	Male			1					Hartford
New Britain	2/8/2017	Female		1						Hartford
Manchester	2/8/2017	Female					1			Hartford
Unknown	2/8/2017	Female					1			Hartford
Southington	2/8/2017	Male						1		Hartford
New Britain	2/9/2017	Female					1			Hartford
Manchester	2/10/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Hartford	2/10/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Hartford	2/11/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Wethersfield	2/11/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Enfield	2/15/2017	Female		1						Hartford
Hartford	2/15/2017	Female					1			Hartford
Simsbury	2/15/2017	Female						1		Hartford
Farmington	2/16/2017	Male		1						Hartford
New Britain	2/17/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Bristol	2/19/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Hartford	2/22/2017	Female						1		Hartford
Hartford	2/24/2017	Male				1				Hartford
New Britain	2/25/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Hartford	2/26/2017	Male				1				Hartford
East Hartford	2/26/2017	Male						1		Hartford
Newington	2/28/2017	Male				1				Hartford
East Windsor	3/1/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Bloomfield	3/2/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Wethersfield	3/2/2017	Male					1			Hartford
New Britain	3/3/2017	Female		1						Hartford

January 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017

Injury City	DateOfDeath	Gender	19 or less	20 to 29	30 to 39	40 to 49	50 to 59	60 to 69	70 to 79	Death County
New Britain	3/3/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Manchester	3/3/2017	Female			1					Hartford
Canton	3/4/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Newington	3/4/2017	Male							1	Hartford
New Britain	3/5/2017	Male			1					Hartford
East Hartford	3/5/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Somers	3/9/2017	Male			1					Hartford
South Windsor	3/9/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Hartford	3/9/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Berlin	3/10/2017	Male					1			Hartford
South Windsor	3/11/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Bristol	3/11/2017	Female				1				Hartford
New Britain	3/11/2017	Male						1		Hartford
Windsor Locks	3/13/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Bristol	3/18/2017	Female					1			Hartford
Hartford	3/18/2017	Male					1			Hartford
East Hartford	3/18/2017	Female					1			Hartford
New Britain	3/19/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Bristol	3/19/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Enfield	3/21/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Hartford	3/21/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Hartford	3/24/2017	Male			1					Hartford
East Hartford	3/24/2017	Male						1		Hartford
Hartford	3/25/2017	Male						1		Hartford
Canton	3/26/2017	Male						1		Hartford
Hartford	3/27/2017	Male						1		Hartford
Hartford	3/29/2017	Male			1					Hartford
New Britain	3/29/2017	Female						1		Hartford
Manchester	3/30/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Bristol	3/30/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Hartford	3/31/2017	Female		1						Hartford
Hartford	4/1/2017	Female		1						Hartford

January 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017

Injury City	DateOfDeath	Gender	19 or less	20 to 29	30 to 39	40 to 49	50 to 59	60 to 69	70 to 79	Death County
Newington	4/2/2017	Male					1			Hartford
New Britain	4/4/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Enfield	4/7/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Unknown	4/9/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Plymouth	4/10/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Hartford	4/10/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Hartford	4/10/2017	Female						1		Hartford
Torrington	4/11/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Newington	4/11/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Avon	4/11/2017	Female					1			Hartford
Hartford	4/11/2017	Male					1			Hartford
New Britain	4/12/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Hartford	4/13/2017	Male						1		Hartford
Hartford	4/14/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Bristol	4/14/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Enfield	4/15/2017	Female	1							Hartford
Bristol	4/15/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Bristol	4/16/2017	Male					1			Hartford
West Hartford	4/19/2017	Female						1		Hartford
Southington	4/20/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Southington	4/21/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Enfield	4/24/2017	Female				1				Hartford
West Hartford	4/25/2017	Male			1					Hartford
East Hartford	4/26/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Hartford	4/28/2017	Female			1					Hartford
Unknown	4/28/2017	Female					1			Hartford
East Hartford	4/28/2017	Female					1			Hartford
Hartford	4/29/2017	Male				1				Hartford
West Hartford	4/30/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Hartford	4/30/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Hartford	4/30/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Unionville	5/1/2017	Male			1					Hartford

January 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017

Injury City	DateOfDeath	Gender	19 or less	20 to 29	30 to 39	40 to 49	50 to 59	60 to 69	70 to 79	Death County
Hartford	5/3/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Hartford	5/3/2017	Male					1			Hartford
East Hartford	5/4/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Hartford	5/5/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Bloomfield	5/5/2017	Male						1		Hartford
Plainville	5/8/2017	Male				1				Hartford
New Britain	5/8/2017	Female					1			Hartford
New Britain	5/9/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Unknown	5/9/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Bloomfield	5/11/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Unknown	5/11/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Enfield	5/13/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Unknown	5/16/2017	Male					1			Hartford
New Britain	5/17/2017	Male						1		Hartford
Unknown	5/18/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Greenwich	5/19/2017	Male		1						Hartford
East Windsor	5/21/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Bristol	5/21/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Avon	5/22/2017	Male		1						Hartford
New Britain	5/22/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Hartford	5/25/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Hartford	5/26/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Hartford	5/27/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Hartford	5/27/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Windsor	5/29/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Enfield	5/29/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Bloomfield	5/29/2017	Male						1		Hartford
Manchester	6/1/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Southington	6/1/2017	Female					1			Hartford
West Hartford	6/2/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Hartford	6/2/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Bristol	6/5/2017	Male						1		Hartford

January 1, 2017 to June 30, 2017

Injury City	DateOfDeath	Gender	19 or less	20 to 29	30 to 39	40 to 49	50 to 59	60 to 69	70 to 79	Death County
Manchester	6/7/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Bristol	6/9/2017	Male		1						Hartford
New Britain	6/9/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Unknown	6/12/2017	Male					1			Hartford
East Hartford	6/13/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Enfield	6/13/2017	Male					1			Hartford
New Britain	6/14/2017	Male					1			Hartford
Burlington	6/18/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Manchester	6/18/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Lebanon	6/20/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Manchester	6/20/2017	Male						1		Hartford
New Britain	6/21/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Berlin	6/21/2017	Male				1				Hartford
New Britain	6/22/2017	Female					1			Hartford
Plantsville	6/23/2017	Male		1						Hartford
Bristol	6/26/2017	Male				1				Hartford
Newington	6/29/2017	Female						1		Hartford
Newington	6/30/2017	Male			1					Hartford
Glastonbury	6/30/2017	Male					1			Hartford